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NRDS ID Name

Charge Codes: 1415, 1498, COR14
List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Chg.

From 1017/13 Thru 12/06M13

Code Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types; Personal &

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib  Contrib Check

Date

Type Number

Page 2

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realiors

€58005042 Beegle, John R.
558007261 Behrmann, Scoit K.

1361 Harran Ave

Columbus, OH 43235
858007261 Behrmann, Scott K.
658002850 Belmonte, Joseph D.

2177 Blue Bell Lane

Grove City, OH 43123-8788
658002850 Belmonte, Joseph D.
658001333 Benson, Frank S. il

250 Civic Center Dr. Ste 500

Columbus, OH 43215
658001333 Benson, Frank S. il
858004148 Berg, Susan J.

2785 Shellwick Count

Columbus, OH 43235-7296
£58004148 Berg, Susan J.
658000989 Berger, Ralph F.

7131 Asheville Park Dr.

Worthington, OH 43235
658000989 Berger, Ralph F.
858002279 Best, Randy J.

2121 Riverside Or

Columbus, OH 43221
658002279 Best, Randy J.
658001465 Borror, Douglas G.

5500 Dublin Rd

Dublin, OH 43017-1506
658001465 Boiror, Douglas G.
658018869 Bauska, Craig D.

50 Bucks Alley

Columbus, OH 43202
658018869 Bouska, Craig D.
658002783 Bowman, Joni

4515 Dicham Ln

Hilliard, OH 43028-8906
658002783 Bowman, Joni
658020069 Brammell, Thomas D.

1981 W, Third Ave.

Columbus, OH 43212
658020068 Brammell, Thomas D.
658010835 Brandi, James B.

9053 Filiz Lane

Powell, OH 43065
658010835 Brandt, James B.
658003663 Bray, Thomas P.

135 Allview Road

Westerville, OH 43081
658003663 Bray, Thomas P.
674500028 Bresler, Carolyn A.

9662 Dozer Road, SW.

Stoutsville, OH 43154
674500028 Bresler, Carolyn A.

Brokaw, Robert

4698 Hoffman Farms Drive

Hilliard, OH 43026

Brokaw, Robert
558001944 Brown, Pamela J.

4695 Goodman Street
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1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volaniary CORPAC coniribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC caniribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution
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5379823

8377212

5379374

5378033

5380162

5379213

5380566

5378390

5377444

5380310

5378639

S377187

5377847

5379831

5377989

479903

477588

479556

478264

480103

478372

480480

478585

477808

480238

478829

477566

478128

479879

478229

12102113

11104113

1125113

11/08713

12103433

1122113

12/06113

19411313

1140513

12104113

1173

11/04413

1100713

12/02713

11408713

p 1041

P 18140

P 1387

P 13738

P 205

20.00



